Secretary General
Academy of Certified Human Resource Professionals

To; PROFORMA INVOICE DATE: 03:02:2026

QTY DESCRIPTION NET (KES) VAT (KES) GROSS (KES)

1 HR Measurement & Metrics training from 22nd -
24th May, 2024 at Nairobi Safari Club, Nairobi

33,700.00 0.00 33,700.00

GROSS (KES): Thirty Three Thousand Seven Hundred 33,700.00

PARTICIPANT(S) DETAILS
NO. NAME EMAIL ADDRESS TELEPHONE

PAYMENT DETAILS
M-PESA Pay Bill No: 247247  |  Account No.: 300245  |  Amount: KES 33,700.00

BANK NAME ACCOUNT NAME ACCOUNT NUMBER
Equity Bank Academy of Certified Human Resource Professionals Ltd 1 2 9 0 2 7 1 2 4 5 7 5 3